FILENAME: PNY-Quadro-AdobeCS6
MODIFIED: May 31, 2012 5:18 PM
PNY Technologies, Inc. 100 Jefferson Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054  |  Tel 408 567 5500  |  Fax 408 855 0680
Features and specifications subject to change without notice. © 2012 NVIDIA Corporation. NVIDIA, the NVIDIA logo, Quadro are trademarks or registered
trademarks of NVIDIA Corporation in the United States and other countries. The PNY logo is a registered trademark of PNY Technologies, Inc. Other company
and product names may be trademarks of the respective companies with which they are associated. Copyright © 2012 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
BRING YOUR VISION TO LIFE. FASTER.
NVIDIA® QUADRO® BY pNY
FOR ADOBE® CREATIVE SUITE® 6
Model Number PNY Part Numbers Video Memory Max. Power CUDA Cores SDI Version*
Quadro 6000 VCQ6000-PB 6.0GB 204W 448 l
Quadro 5000 VCQ5000-PB 2.5GB 150W 352 l
Quadro 4000 VCQ4000-PB 2.0GB 142W 256 l
Quadro 4000 for Mac VCQ4000MAC-PB 2.0GB 142W 256
Quadro 2000 VCQ2000-PB 1.0GB 66.8W 192
Quadro 2000D VCQ2000D-PB 1.0GB 62W 192
ENJOY FAST, FLUID PERFORMANCE IN YOUR MOST DEMANDING CREATIONS.
Whether in small agencies or the largest media conglomerates, creative pros want tools that let them bring their vision to life as fast as
possible, without having to trade off quality for speed and interactivity. Now, with the landmark release of Adobe CS6 Production Premium